
Nutrizione delle piante dal 1888

NATURAL PROMOTER OF RIPENING

Packaging: 1, 5 and 25 litres

Effectiveness
To concentrate and uniform fruit ripening
To accelerate the processes of fruit ripening
To favor the fruit color and sugar accumulation

Methionine

Polysaccharides

Vegetal Extracts

Concentrates 
and uniforms 
the ripening 

Boost the 
accumulation 

of sugars

Improves 
the 

coloration 

Activity
BRIXER is a product based on natural substances. It was studied to exalt and uniform 
fruit ripening with the reduction of unripened fruit in single harvest or the numbers of 
harvests.
BRIXER contains:
- Methionine: precursor of ethylene,  hormon of ripening. 
- Polysacccharides and Vegetal Extracts: to optimize physiological processes 
involved in ripening of fruits with improvement of  fl avor and fruit color.

Depliant Brixer Inglese.indd   1 02/08/2012   16:47:00



NATURAL PROMOTER OF RIPENING

Via Osca, 89 – 66054 Porto di Vasto (CH) – Tel. +39 0873 3121 – Fax +39 0873 312299
www.puccioni.it – info@puccioni.it 

Directions for use: Foliar Application
TARGET DOSE TIMING

Industrial 
Tomato

To uniform and 
concentrate the 

industrial ripening
3 l/ha

2 treatments at distance of 7-10 days starting 
20 days before harvest. Combine with  FLEXIL 

QUALITY at the dose of 3 kg/ha 

3-4 l/ha 2 treatments: 30 and 15 days before the harvest
To improve fruit 

colorationFruit Crops

3 l/ha
2 treatments at a distance of 7-10 days starting 
20 days before harvest. Combine with  FLEXIL 

QUALITY at the dose of 3 kg/ha 

To increase sugar and 
anthocyanins content

Wine 
grape

3 l/ha
2 treatments: 20 and 10 days before the 

harvest. Combine with FLEXIL QUALITY at the 
dose  of 3 kg/ha 

To improve color and to 
increase sugar content

Table 
grape

300 ml/hl
2 treatments: 20 and 10 days before the 

harvest. Combine with BASIC at the dose of 200 
ml/hl 

to improve coloration 
and specifi c weightVegetables

Agronomical evidences
PARAMETER TEST INCREASEBRIXER

Industrial 
Tomato

% of red at the 
harvest

Solubles solids 
content (°Brix)

77%

4,71

68%

4,46

+9% red fruits

+0,25

Sugar level (BABO)

Yield per hectare 
(MT)

Total sugar content 
per hectare (kg)

19,8

220

4.356

18

230

4140

+1,7

-10

+216

Wine Grape
(Spec. 

Montepulciano 
d’Abruzzo)

Depliant Brixer Inglese.indd   2 02/08/2012   16:47:01


