

NATURAL PROMOTER OF RIPENING

Effectiveness

- √To concentrate and uniform fruit ripening
- √To accelerate the processes of fruit ripening
- √ To favor the fruit color and sugar accumulation

Activity

BRIXER is a product based on natural substances. It was studied to exalt and uniform fruit ripening with the reduction of unripened fruit in single harvest or the numbers of harvests.

BRIXER contains:

Nutrizione delle piante dal 1888

- Methionine: precursor of ethylene, hormon of ripening.
- Polysacccharides and Vegetal Extracts: to optimize physiological processes involved in ripening of fruits with improvement of flavor and fruit color.

	Concentrates and uniforms the ripening	Boost the accumulation of sugars	Improves the coloration	
Methionine	√			
Polysaccharides		\checkmark	\checkmark	
Vegetal Extracts	\checkmark		\checkmark	
Packaging: 1, 5 a	nd 25 litres			
Pucció	oni 🛹			

Depliant Brixer Inglese.indd 1 02/08/2012 16:47:00



NATURAL PROMOTER OF RIPENING

Directions for use: Foliar Application

	TARGET	DOSE	TIMING
Industrial Tomato	To uniform and concentrate the industrial ripening	3 l/ha	2 treatments at distance of 7-10 days starting 20 days before harvest. Combine with FLEXIL QUALITY at the dose of 3 kg/ha
Fruit Crops	To improve fruit coloration	3-4 l/ha	2 treatments: 30 and 15 days before the harvest
Wine grape	To increase sugar and anthocyanins content	3 l/ha	2 treatments at a distance of 7-10 days starting 20 days before harvest. Combine with FLEXIL QUALITY at the dose of 3 kg/ha
Table grape	To improve color and to increase sugar content	3 l/ha	2 treatments: 20 and 10 days before the harvest. Combine with FLEXIL QUALITY at the dose of 3 kg/ha
Vegetables	to improve coloration and specific weight	300 ml/hl	2 treatments: 20 and 10 days before the harvest. Combine with BASIC at the dose of 200 ml/hl

Agronomical evidences

	PARAMETER	BRIXER	TEST	INCREASE
Industrial	% of red at the harvest	77%	68%	+9% red fruits
Tomato	Solubles solids content (°Brix)	4,71	4,46	+0,25
Wine Grape	Sugar level (BABO)	19,8	18	+1,7
(Spec. Montepulciano	Yield per hectare (MT)	220	230	-10
d'Abruzzo)	Total sugar content per hectare (kg)	4.356	4140	+216







Via Osca, 89 – 66054 Porto di Vasto (CH) – Tel. +39 0873 3121 – Fax +39 0873 312299 www.puccioni.it – info@puccioni.it

Depliant Brixer Inglese.indd 2 02/08/2012 16:47:01